
Cristu Gianna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giunta Giuseppe (04/069) 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 12

Giardina Luigi (04/091) 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 8 3 6 0 0 4 1 4 11 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5

Calà Gianpiero (04/043) 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 3 2 0 0 4 7

Fiorile Biagino (04/045) 2 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 2 2

Messutti Domenico (04/042) 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Slanzi Franco (04/153) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Moirano Andrea (04/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giunta Giuseppe 04/069 44 95 2,16

Giardina Luigi 04/091 46 67 1,46

Calà Gianpiero 04/043 45 65 1,44

Fiorile Biagino 04/045 22 11 0,50

Messutti Domenico 04/042 15 10 0,67

Slanzi Franco 04/153 13 7 0,54

Aschero Sonia 04/008 7 2 0,29

Moirano Andrea 04/343 0 0 0,00

Diabolik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 0 0 3 5 4 9 2 3 4 6 3 6 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10

La Cava Samuele (04/081) 0 0 4 8 1 3 2 3 4 10 4 6 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 5

Hohenester Nikolas (04/272) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotrona Raffaele (04/169) 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0

Butteri Gianni (04/079) 0 0 3 4 3 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3

Rossetto Mauro (04/014) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8

Campagna Luciano (04/164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5

Bombardieri Luigi (04/082) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 44 93 2,11

La Cava Samuele 04/081 32 60 1,88

Hohenester Nikolas 04/272 22 40 1,82

Cotrona Raffaele 04/169 27 34 1,26

Butteri Gianni 04/079 19 29 1,53

Rossetto Mauro 04/014 21 28 1,33

Campagna Luciano 04/164 16 27 1,69

Bombardieri Luigi 04/082 11 6 0,55

I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 5

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 7

Ranoisio Giovanni (04/071) 0 0 2 9 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 3 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 1

Desiglioli Domenico (04/227) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 48 92 1,92

Aschero Danilo 04/070 42 76 1,81

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 37 65 1,76

Desiglioli Domenico 04/227 20 41 2,05

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 37 33 0,89

Botta Pasquale 04/067 6 3 0,50

I Fenomeni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9

Mercadante Alessio (04/360) 4 7 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7

Cantara Michael (04/274) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Squartecchia Silvano (04/012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Biandrino Fabrizio (04/197) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maestroni Marco (04/055) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 48 83 1,73

Mercadante Alessio 04/360 32 62 1,94

Cantara Michael 04/274 36 36 1,00

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 24 30 1,25

Pardini Daniele 04/142 12 25 2,08

Squartecchia Silvano 04/012 12 14 1,17

Biandrino Fabrizio 04/197 12 13 1,08

Maestroni Marco 04/055 16 12 0,75



I Ribelli Del Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Canzoneri Ernesto (04/248) 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0

Lucas Joel (04/046) 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzocchi Antonio (04/247) 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 3 4 4 0 0

Esposito Antonio (04/249) 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0

Lombardo Marco (04/250) 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0

Bongiorno Anthony (04/060) 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laureana Giancarlo (04/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baudino Gianni (04/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canzoneri Ernesto 04/248 48 91 1,90

Lucas Joel 04/046 20 42 2,10

Mazzocchi Antonio 04/247 35 34 0,97

Esposito Antonio 04/249 34 33 0,97

Lombardo Marco 04/250 34 30 0,88

Bongiorno Anthony 04/060 16 25 1,56

Laureana Giancarlo 04/251 5 2 0,40

Baudino Gianni 04/286 0 0 0,00

Prodeo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palma Nicholas (04/160) 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3

Tramontana Cristian (04/187) 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Urso Giorgio (04/017) 4 3 4 7 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6

Marvaldi Emilio (04/105) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 8

Daprelà Andrea (04/063) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tramontana Nicolas (04/019) 4 4 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Diego (04/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 1 0

Erredia Fabrizio (04/219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Andrea (04/102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palma Nicholas 04/160 44 63 1,43

Tramontana Cristian 04/187 38 55 1,45

Urso Giorgio 04/017 34 46 1,35

Marvaldi Emilio 04/105 25 33 1,32

Daprelà Andrea 04/063 14 13 0,93

Tramontana Nicolas 04/019 12 7 0,58

Palma Diego 04/131 9 3 0,33

Erredia Fabrizio 04/219 0 0 0,00

Pellegrini Andrea 04/102 0 0 0,00

Serial Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boccone Andrea (04/058) 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 9 3 9 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8

Critelli Mario (04/061) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 4 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 3

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 0 4 5 4 2

Tulbu Viorel (04/080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wolff Tamara (04/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boccone Andrea 04/058 47 107 2,28

Critelli Mario 04/061 44 86 1,95

Ferrua Davide 04/244 40 57 1,43

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 23 46 2,00

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 32 25 0,78

Tulbu Viorel 04/080 5 9 1,80

Wolff Tamara 04/053 1 2 2,00


